HIGH SPEED PRODUCTION
HIGH QUALITY TIGHTENING
RED ROOSTER
OIL FREE
PNEUMATIC HOISTS
These new air hoists
are suitable for food,

•  The use of an airline lubricator will extend  vane lifetime
•  Flange size up to 305 mm as standard
•  Lubrication free also available on low  headroom hoists, cranes and other special
 designs
3
4
OIL FREE TMH-SERIES
TMH-3000LF | TMH-6000LF2 | TMH-9000LF3
TMH-12000LF4 | TMH-15000LF5
Model* WLL Lifting speed
with load
Lifting speed
without load
Lowering speed
with load
TMH-3000LFC | TMH-3000LFPE 3.000 kg 3,1 m/min 6,4 m/min 5,7 m/min
TMH-6000LFC2 | TMH-6000LFP2E 6.000 kg 1,6 m/min 3,2 m/min 2,8 m/min
TMH-9000LFC3 | TMH-9000LFP3E 9.000 kg 1 m/min 2,1 m/min 1,9 m/min
TMH-12000LFC4 | TMH-12000LFP4E 12.000 kg 0,8 m/min 1,6 m/min 1,4 m/min
TMH-15000LFC5 | TMH-15000LFP5E 15.000 kg 0,6 m/min 1,3 m/min 1,1 m/min
Model* Air
consumption
lifting
Air